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FAIR PLAY SENIORS DEPARTEMENTAL 2

Seniors Départemental 2

Crédits Débits Total
pondéré
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S. C. Malesherbois Football

Cerc.Ml Post.Scol.J Ferry Fleury

A.S. Baccon Huisseau

F.C. Ml Ingre

Ent.Et. Pithiverienne-Dadonville

U. S. Poilly-Autry

U.S. Darvoy

Ent.S. Gatinaise Ferrieres

C.S. Municipal Sully S/Loire

Avant Garde Boigny Checy Mardie

U. Portugaise Sociale S. Orleans

F.C. Magdunois Meung S/Loire

U.S. Chalette

Bonny- Beaulieu Football Club

F.C. Semoy

U.S. Dampierre En Burly

U.S. St. Cyr En Val

Jargeau St.Denis F.C.

Ste S. Sermaises Du Loiret

C. Deport Espagnol Orleans

A.S. Clery St Andre

F.C. De St. Denis En Val

Asptt Orleans

C.Sp. Lusitanos Beaugency

516385

525701

549443

528298

505151

581773

525135

511540

504951

560105

523312

539053

550720

560138

533249

505352

527554

552008

517468

513055

505041

523153

512275

526495
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28

39

43
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58

62

65

67

62

77
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87

93

98

96

144

153

249

-28

-39

-43

-44

-45

-48

-50

-54

-53

-54

-58

-62

-65

-67

-62

-77

-78

-87

-93

-98

-96

-144

-153

-249

   Nb.
matchs
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18

17

16

18

18

18

Par nombre de matchs joués (hors forfaits)

2

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1
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Equipe Total

-  1.64

-  2.29

-  2.38

-  2.44

-  2.50

-  2.82

-  2.94

-  3.00

-  3.11

-  3.17

-  3.22

-  3.44

-  3.61

-  3.72

-  4.13

-  4.27

-  4.33

-  4.83

-  5.16

-  5.76

-  6.00

-  8.00

-  8.50

- 13.83


